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100m Backstroke

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Saturday 16/03/2024 Hours 17:23

Cron: A - Pool: 50

Pos Lan

1°
20
3°
4°
5
6°
7°
8°

P NW~NO 00~ O

Athlete

NEWMAN-BARONIUS OLIVIA LILY

TAI ALICE

TOSHPULATOVA SHOKHSANAMKHON
MAURIN ESPIAU ASSYA

PAP BIANKA

SMITH ELIZABETH

MECIC EMMA

MEISTER NORA

10 SONO

GIULIA

Heat

S14
S8
S13
S14
S10
S9
S9
S6

Year

2006
1999
1997
2006
2000
1996
2007
2003

Citi Para Swimming World Series 2024
RESULTS

Team

Great Britain

Great Britain

Uzbekistan

France

Hungary

United States of America
Croatia

Switzerland
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DANIELI

Page Nr 1
25/03/2024

Cat.: Women

Time

01:09.80
01:10.30
01:10.49
01:10.61
01:10.80
01:13.70
01:16.13
01:27.20

avis £
JOCIAZIONE VOLONTARI E“mm.,

ITALIANI SANGUE
TOURIST GROUP

Pt

uarda

Results available online on www.natatoria.com
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